L120000022771

		•		
	(Rei	questor's Nar	me) .	
	407-58 AVISTA 5353 O	CHENBACH 1-9000 100 MANAGEMENT ONROY ROAD, # DO FL 32811		
	(Cit	y/State/Zip/Pl	hone#)	
PICK	(-UP	☐ WAIT		MAIL.
	(Bu	siness Entity	Name)	
	(Do	cument Num	ber)	
Certified Copies _		_ Certific	ates of	Status

Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

A. LUNT

FEB 1 6 2011

EXAMINED

Office Use Only

505-W12,000005227



900219072349

02/14/12--01009--002 **51.25

01/26/12--01033--006 **78.75

2012FEB IS MAN TA



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 27, 2012

VICKI ACHENBACH AVISTA MANAGEMENT INC. 5353 CONROY ROAD #200 ORLANDO, FL 32811

SUBJECT: ISAVE TRADING, LLC. Ref. Number: W12000005227

We have received your document for ISAVE TRADING, LLC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name must contain a word that will clearly indicate that it is a corporation. Such words include: CORPORATION, CORP., COMPANY, CO., INC., and INCORPORATED.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6973.

Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 412A00002609

February 02, 2012

Via: UPS

1: [

Ms. Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section Florida Department of State Division of Corporations

Subject: Letter Number 412A00002609, iSave Trading, LLC

Dear Ms. Golden,

As per your request, kindly see attached corrected "Article of Organization for Florida Limited Liability Company" for iSave Trading, LLC and the check of remaining balance \$51.25 (plus the \$78.75 we already had paid).

Kindly record this corporation for us. Thank you in advance for this matter.

Regards,

iSave Trading, LLC

2012 FEB 15 AM WE T

F

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	2012 TAL
iSave Trading, LLC	ty Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabili	ty Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
5301 Conroy Rd Ste 180	5301 Conroy Rd Ste 180
Orlando FL 32811	Orlando FL 32811
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.)	
The name and the Florida street address of the re-	egistered agent are:
Anil Valbh	
Name	
5301 Conroy Rd s	ste 180
Florida street addı	ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

City, State, and Zip

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Orlando

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager		3 2
"MGRM" = Managing Member		12.F
MGR	Anil Valbh	ACC EB
	5301 Conroy Rd ste 180	SS 25
	Orlando FL 32811	ru S
d		<u> </u>
•		
		 .
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Use attachment if necessary)		
	1. 000	(OPTIONAL)
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be		
0 days after the date of filing.)	se specific and cannot be more th	an five business days pr
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		
Signature of a memb	. Mh	
/h/l		
Signature of a memb	er or an authorized representative of a	a member.
	8.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution	
constitutes an affirmation unde	er the penalties of perjury that the facts s	tated herein are true.
constitutes an affirmation under I am aware that any false infor		tated herein are true.

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Typed or printed name of signee